
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
72 
58 
22 
96 
12 
62 
29 
34 
48 
55 
69 
14 
13 
99 
41 
23 
15 
51 
71 
73 

70 
98 

Name 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Maxwell Toth 
Blake Davis 
Gus Rodio 
Jack Roach 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
David Kohlstaedt 
Cody Wyman 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Aden Thao 
Hayden Bicknese 
Chase Black 
Owen Williams 
Avery Dreher 
Brady Fors 
Jake Vandal 
Alex Ricci 
Cale Essman 
Ryan Cresap 
Keagan Brown 

Tyler Scott 
Drew Vandal 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

KTM 
KTM 

Best Tm 
2:41.160 
2:41.688 
2:42.186 
2:42.659 
2:42.702 
2:42.760 
2:42.846 
2:42.855 
2:43.243 
2:44.348 
2:45.743 
2:46.008 
2:47.357 
2:48.104 
2:50.107 
2:51.014 
2:53.394 
2:55.213 
2:55.592 

2:42.717 
2:55.143 

In Lap 
3 

11 
3 
6 
5 
5 

11 
5 
9 
8 

11 
11 
9 
2 
9 
9 
7 
6 
8 
0 

5 
10 

Diff 

0.528 
1.026 
1.499 
1.542 
1.600 
1.686 
1.695 
2.083 
3.188 
4.583 
4.848 
6.197 
6.944 
8.947 
9.854 

12.234 
14.053 
14.432 

Sponsor 
Landers Racing 
Veloce Racing 
N2 Racing 
Rodio Racing 
JR12/Westby Racing 
Bauce Racing/Cybersafe Solutions/JL62 Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Kermoto/Madden Painting 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Calishine Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
Calishine Racing 
PDR Motorsports 
BRB Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
TEK Moto Performance 
Cale Essman Racing 
S&R Racing 
BARTCON Racing 

Scott Powersports/KTM 
Cycle Pros Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #48 speeding on pit lane 
Bike #12 Speeding on pit lane 
Bike #98 - DQ'd in parc ferme  

Printed: 6/11/2021 2:29:08 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Championship at Road America 

STG Junior Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:59:59 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/11/2021 13:00 


