



MotoAmerica Championship at Road America

Sorted on best lap time

STG Junior Cup

Road America 4.048 miles

Qualifying 1

6/11/2021 13:00

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:59:59

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	72	Benjamin Gloddy	KAW	2:41.160	3		Landers Racing
2	58	Maxwell Toth	KAW	2:41.688	11	0.528	Veloce Racing
3	22	Blake Davis	YAM	2:42.186	3	1.026	N2 Racing
4	96	Gus Rodio	KAW	2:42.659	6	1.499	Rodio Racing
5	12	Jack Roach	YAM	2:42.702	5	1.542	JR12/Westby Racing
6	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	KAW	2:42.760	5	1.600	Bauce Racing/Cybersafe Solutions/JL62 Racing
7	29	David Kohlstaedt	KAW	2:42.846	11	1.686	Veloce Racing
8	34	Cody Wyman	KAW	2:42.855	5	1.695	Kermoto/Madden Painting
9	48	Max VanDenBrouck	KAW	2:43.243	9	2.083	SportbikeTrackGear.com
10	55	Aden Thao	KAW	2:44.348	8	3.188	Calishine Racing
11	69	Hayden Bicknese	KAW	2:45.743	11	4.583	Altus Motorsports
12	14	Chase Black	KAW	2:46.008	11	4.848	MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT
13	13	Owen Williams	KAW	2:47.357	9	6.197	Calishine Racing
14	99	Avery Dreher	KAW	2:48.104	2	6.944	PDR Motorsports
15	41	Brady Fors	KAW	2:50.107	9	8.947	BRB Racing
16	23	Jake Vandal	KAW	2:51.014	9	9.854	Cycle Pros Racing
17	15	Alex Ricci	KAW	2:53.394	7	12.234	TEK Moto Performance
18	51	Cale Essman	KAW	2:55.213	6	14.053	Cale Essman Racing
19	71	Ryan Cresap	KAW	2:55.592	8	14.432	S&R Racing
20	73	Keagan Brown	KAW		0		BARTCON Racing
Not clas	sified						
DQ	70	Tyler Scott	KTM	2:42.717	5		Scott Powersports/KTM
DQ	98	Drew Vandal	KTM	2:55.143	10		Cycle Pros Racing

Announcements

Bike #48 speeding on pit lane Bike #12 Speeding on pit lane Bike #98 - DQ'd in parc ferme

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

Signed _____

.....



